YouGov / Eurotrack Survey Results

Sample Size: 1633 GB Adults, 2055 German
Adults, 1000 French Adults, 1012 Danish Adults,
1015 Swedish Adults, 1006 Finnish Adults, 486
Norwegian Adults, 1110 US Adults

Fieldwork: 18th January to 13th February 2018

Country
GB | Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden | Finland | Norway Us
Weighted Sample| 1633 2055 1000 1012 1018 1006 486 1110
% % % % % % % %
How satisfied or disatisfied are you with your
national healthcare system?
Very satisfied 12 7 6 7 4 7 6 5
Fairly satisfied 42 36 44 46 25 48 32 15
TOTAL SATISFIED 54 43 50 53 29 55 38 20
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 20 26 23 22 22 20 28 20
Fairly dissatisfied 15 19 15 16 31 16 20 19
Very dissatisfied 7 7 8 4 14 6 6 31
TOTAL DISSATISFIED 22 26 23 20 45 22 26 50
Don’t know 5 5 4 5 4 4 8 10
How satisfied or disatisfied are you with your local
healthcare facilities?
Very satisfied 16 12 8 8 5 10 5 13
Fairly satisfied 43 41 38 46 26 46 30 27
TOTAL SATISFIED 59 53 46 54 31 56 35 40
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 18 21 25 22 22 18 30 24
Fairly dissatisfied 12 16 18 13 29 15 20 15
Very dissatisfied 6 6 7 3 15 6 4 12
TOTAL DISSATISFIED 18 22 25 16 44 21 24 27
Don’t know 5 5 4 8 3 4 10 8
Generally speaking, do you think the quality of the
healthcare system in COUNTRY is better, worse or
about the same as other Western European
Countries?
Itis much better 12 9 7 12 7 13 13 12
Itis a little better 20 39 37 30 24 33 35 16
TOTAL BETTER 32 48 44 42 31 46 48 28
It is about the same 21 28 20 30 26 25 29 14
Itis a little worse 17 12 12 10 20 9 13 16
It is much worse 8 3 3 2 7 3 3 22
TOTAL WORSE 25 15 15 12 27 12 16 38
Don’t know 21 9 20 16 15 17 8 21
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